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Abstract
Student directories of the Wayne State University Law School. Collection is complete for the years 1959-1976;
also included are directories for the years 1956, 1988, 1991, and 1992.

Arrangement
Arranged chronologically.



Title

Wayne State University Law School.

Student Directory. 1956-1957.

Wayne State University Law School.

Student Directory. 1959-1960.

Wayne State University Law School.

Student Directory. 1960-1961.

Wayne State University Law School.

Student Directory. 1961-1962.

Wayne State University Law School.

Student Directory. 1962-1963.

Wayne State University Law School.

Student Directory. 1966-1967.

Wayne State University Law School.

Student Directory. 1967-1968.

Wayne State University Law School.

Student Directory. 1968-1969.

Wayne State University Law School.

Student Directory. 1969-1970.

Wayne State University Law School.

Student Directory. 1970-1971.

Wayne State University Law School.

Student Directory. 1971-1972.

Wayne State University Law School.

Student Directory. 1972-1973.
Wayne State University Law School
Student Directory. 1973-1974.

Wayne State University School of Law. Law Student Division Directory. Compliments of Frommer

and Associates. 1974-1975.

Wayne State University School of Law. Law Student Division Directory. Compliments of Frommer

and Associates. 1975-1976.

. Student Bar Association Board of Governors

Student Bar Association Board of Governors.

Student Bar Association Board of Governors.

Student Bar Association Board of Governors.

Student Bar Association Board of Governors.

Student Bar Association Board of Governors.

Student Bar Association Board of Governors.

Student Bar Association Board of Governors.

Student Bar Association Board of Governors.

Student Bar Association Board of Governors.

Student Bar Association Board of Governors.

Student Bar Association Board of Governors.

Student Bar Association Board of Governors.
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Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

. Law School

Wayne State University School of Law. ABA Law Student Division Directory. Compliments of
Frommer and Associates. 1976-1977.

Wayne State University Law School. Advocate Newspaper. Law School Student Directory.

1988-1989.

Wayne State University Law School. Advocate Newspaper. Law School Student Directory.

1991-1992.

Wayne State University Law School. The SBG Advocate. Law School Student Directory.

1992-1993.
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1960
1961
1962
1966
1967
1968
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1970
1971
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1976
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1991
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